
Edgar Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Mosinee 50 25
2 Westfield 51 12
3 Columbus Catholic 66 5
4 Neillsville 94 11
5 Auburndale 118 10
6 Edgar 145 5

Loyal 4
Owen-Withee 3
Pittsville 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Westfield 24 12
2 Mosinee 56 9
3 Auburndale 57 5
4 Edgar 95 9
5 Neillsville 131 10

Columbus Catholic 2
Loyal 4
Owen-Withee 3
Pittsville 2
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Male

1 994 Connor Genteman 00:11:45.4Loyal 5:52 min/m1 <5
2 159 Keegan Hockerman 00:11:51.2Westfield 5:55 min/m1 1
3 781 Isaac Scheer 00:12:31.3Columbus Catholic 6:15 min/m1 2
4 780 Nathen Nemitz 00:12:43.9Columbus Catholic 6:21 min/m2 3
5 889 Cree Defoe 00:12:48.5Edgar 6:24 min/m1 4
6 33 Kolton Cherek 00:12:57.7Mosinee 6:28 min/m1 5
7 49 Chase Pemble 00:12:58.3Mosinee 6:29 min/m2 6
8 996 Jack Raese 00:13:01.3Loyal 6:30 min/m2 <5
9 113 Colton Paczkowski 00:13:10.5Owen-Withee 6:35 min/m1 <5
10 135 Derek Grossman 00:13:13.3Pittsville 6:36 min/m1 <5
11 133 Ezra Fiala 00:13:20.0Pittsville 6:40 min/m2 <5
12 54 Cooper Zastrow 00:13:22.7Mosinee 6:41 min/m3 7
13 167 Ethan Stolpa 00:13:39.5Westfield 6:49 min/m2 8
14 134 Logan Foemmel 00:13:39.8Pittsville 6:49 min/m3 <5
15 160 Hugo Johnson 00:13:42.4Westfield 6:51 min/m3 9
16 91 Chase Uptergrove 00:13:54.2Neillsville 6:57 min/m1 10
17 83 William Drinka 00:13:54.6Neillsville 6:57 min/m2 11
18 778 Emerson Dejarlais 00:14:01.3Columbus Catholic 7:00 min/m3 12
19 158 Owen Hendee 00:14:12.5Westfield 7:06 min/m4 13
20 187 Cherney Sawyer 00:14:15.7Auburndale 7:07 min/m1 14
21 43 Spencer Lemke 00:14:19.5Mosinee 7:09 min/m4 15
22 993 Payten Ellis 00:14:22.5Loyal 7:11 min/m3 <5
23 190 Seevers Trevin 00:14:32.2Auburndale 7:16 min/m2 16
24 42 Nathan Kohnert 00:14:35.4Mosinee 7:17 min/m5 17
25 40 Jack Hohenstein 00:14:36.4Mosinee 7:18 min/m6 18
26 89 Hunter Schultz 00:14:37.5Neillsville 7:18 min/m3 19
27 163 Robbie Moody 00:14:41.7Westfield 7:20 min/m5 20
28 44 Isaac Lewens 00:14:45.5Mosinee 7:22 min/m7 21
29 157 Ben Halverson 00:14:57.1Westfield 7:28 min/m6 22
30 35 Ethan Cihlar 00:14:58.0Mosinee 7:29 min/m8 >7
31 779 Drew Lang 00:14:59.1Columbus Catholic 7:29 min/m4 23
32 37 Isaac Grabow 00:15:01.7Mosinee 7:30 min/m9 >7
33 995 Lucas Nielsen 00:15:06.3Loyal 7:33 min/m4 <5
34 161 Boyan Krastev 00:15:15.7Westfield 7:37 min/m7 24
35 46 Garrison Miller 00:15:17.8Mosinee 7:38 min/m10 >7
36 500 Kalan Hamm 00:15:20.2Neillsville 7:40 min/m4 25
37 154 Matthew Alcorta 00:15:21.7Westfield 7:40 min/m8 >7
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Male

38 112 Vincent Henke 00:15:23.3Owen-Withee 7:41 min/m2 <5
39 782 James Wojcik 00:15:23.7Columbus Catholic 7:41 min/m5 26
40 191 Willfahrt Ben 00:15:24.1Auburndale 7:42 min/m3 27
41 184 Binder James 00:15:24.2Auburndale 7:42 min/m4 28
42 38 Kaemyn Heritage 00:15:26.4Mosinee 7:43 min/m11 >7
43 84 Wyatt Hanna 00:15:28.0Neillsville 7:44 min/m5 29
44 48 Dakota Olson 00:15:29.2Mosinee 7:44 min/m12 >7
45 888 Wyitt Christiansen 00:15:31.0Edgar 7:45 min/m2 30
46 165 Hunter Peschel 00:15:47.9Westfield 7:53 min/m9 >7
47 47 Jackson Nyman 00:16:04.5Mosinee 8:02 min/m13 >7
48 136 Peyton Leigh 00:16:10.6Pittsville 8:05 min/m4 <5
49 156 Miles Groskreutz 00:16:21.6Westfield 8:10 min/m10 >7
50 53 Mason Wood 00:16:23.1Mosinee 8:11 min/m14 >7
51 90 Kaiden Strey 00:16:44.8Neillsville 8:22 min/m6 31
52 41 Oliver Janssen 00:16:49.0Mosinee 8:24 min/m15 >7
53 30 Ben Backman 00:16:58.2Mosinee 8:29 min/m16 >7
54 85 Cody Hart 00:17:10.9Neillsville 8:35 min/m7 32
55 34 Gavin Chimel 00:17:11.4Mosinee 8:35 min/m17 >7
56 50 Mason Pompo 00:17:21.2Mosinee 8:40 min/m18 >7
57 189 Salzwedel Phillip 00:17:54.5Auburndale 8:57 min/m5 33
58 39 Bruce Hintz 00:18:10.9Mosinee 9:05 min/m19 >7
59 183 Becker Frank 00:18:23.9Auburndale 9:11 min/m6 34
60 45 Cale Maahs 00:18:25.7Mosinee 9:12 min/m20 >7
61 185 Braunsky Brody 00:18:30.6Auburndale 9:15 min/m7 35
62 32 Aydin Borgh 00:18:33.3Mosinee 9:16 min/m21 >7
63 182 Anderson Julian 00:18:38.0Auburndale 9:19 min/m8 >7
64 892 Lemmer Mason 00:18:40.0Edgar 9:20 min/m3 36
65 166 Zein Sanchez 00:18:46.7Westfield 9:23 min/m11 >7
66 31 Austen Bond 00:18:58.0Mosinee 9:29 min/m22 >7
67 890 Ethan Hoernke 00:19:16.0Edgar 9:38 min/m4 37
68 86 Tucker Johnson 00:19:23.7Neillsville 9:41 min/m8 >7
69 155 Landan Escoto 00:19:47.0Westfield 9:53 min/m12 >7
70 891 Wade Kohel 00:20:00.6Edgar 10:00 min/m5 38
71 188 Richardson Colten 00:20:05.3Auburndale 10:02 min/m9 >7
72 51 Michael Reed 00:20:45.5Mosinee 10:22 min/m23 >7
73 186 Burgess Christopher 00:21:00.5Auburndale 10:30 min/m10 >7
74 110 Jayden Etterly 00:21:44.3Owen-Withee 10:52 min/m3 <5
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Male

75 36 Dakota Frederick 00:21:46.8Mosinee 10:53 min/m24 >7
76 82 John Anderson 00:22:23.3Neillsville 11:11 min/m9 >7
77 87 Mark Jorgenson 00:22:47.9Neillsville 11:23 min/m10 >7
78 52 Emmett Solinsky 00:23:28.8Mosinee 11:44 min/m25 >7
79 81 Claiton Anderson 00:23:56.2Neillsville 11:58 min/m11 >7
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Female

1 179 Haddie Showen 00:12:41.1Westfield 6:20 min/m1 1
2 173 Kaylee Kind 00:12:56.7Westfield 6:28 min/m2 2
3 56 Jena Bartnik 00:13:34.0Mosinee 6:47 min/m1 3
4 193 Brunton Katey 00:13:37.7Auburndale 6:48 min/m1 4
5 64 Madelyn Wayerski 00:14:03.9Mosinee 7:01 min/m2 5
6 175 Saydee Kohnke 00:14:25.5Westfield 7:12 min/m3 6
7 181 Madalyn Warzynski 00:14:34.0Westfield 7:17 min/m4 7
8 997 Addison Davison 00:14:39.1Loyal 7:19 min/m1 <5
9 170 Leah Coenen 00:14:57.5Westfield 7:28 min/m5 8
10 60 Hallie Kramer 00:14:57.7Mosinee 7:28 min/m3 9
11 114 Addie Hatlestad 00:15:03.3Owen-Withee 7:31 min/m1 <5
12 196 Schulte Hope 00:15:03.7Auburndale 7:31 min/m2 10
13 973 Rebecca Werner 00:15:05.0Edgar 7:32 min/m1 11
14 194 Raab Ava 00:15:18.1Auburndale 7:39 min/m3 12
15 195 Raab Keira 00:15:18.1Auburndale 7:39 min/m4 13
16 169 Haile Berrera 00:15:30.9Westfield 7:45 min/m6 14
17 93 Esme Anderson 00:15:47.5Neillsville 7:53 min/m1 15
18 1000 Ella Rand 00:15:51.3Loyal 7:55 min/m2 <5
19 896 Amelia Gajewski 00:15:51.5Edgar 7:55 min/m2 16
20 998 Bailey Eckes 00:16:02.3Loyal 8:01 min/m3 <5
21 174 Ari Klitzke 00:16:08.0Westfield 8:04 min/m7 17
22 192 Anderson Kylie 00:16:10.6Auburndale 8:05 min/m5 18
23 59 Briley Kaczor 00:16:13.5Mosinee 8:06 min/m4 19
24 63 Vanessa Solinsky 00:16:16.3Mosinee 8:08 min/m5 20
25 999 Alexis Meyer 00:16:33.6Loyal 8:16 min/m4 <5
26 894 Valerie Czech 00:16:39.1Edgar 8:19 min/m3 21
27 62 Isabelle Olson 00:16:40.3Mosinee 8:20 min/m6 22
28 784 Charlotte Schiferl 00:16:54.5Columbus Catholic 8:27 min/m1 <5
29 893 Aubrey Behling 00:17:03.3Edgar 8:31 min/m4 23
30 139 Kennedy Parkison 00:17:05.7Pittsville 8:32 min/m1 <5
31 899 Dailyn Schmitt 00:17:07.9Edgar 8:33 min/m5 24
32 972 Addison Trawicki 00:17:09.0Edgar 8:34 min/m6 25
33 971 Jade Tarter 00:17:18.8Edgar 8:39 min/m7 26
34 898 Kendra Mucha 00:17:26.7Edgar 8:43 min/m8 >7
35 101 Abby Schoessow 00:17:30.0Neillsville 8:45 min/m2 27
36 99 Chloe Kayhart 00:17:31.7Neillsville 8:45 min/m3 28
37 178 Ella Shillinglaw 00:17:47.8Westfield 8:53 min/m8 >7
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 1, 2019

Female

38 177 Isabell Nelson 00:17:57.3Westfield 8:58 min/m9 >7
39 65 Miley Wayerski 00:18:18.2Mosinee 9:09 min/m7 29
40 115 Alanna Hubbard 00:18:27.4Owen-Withee 9:13 min/m2 <5
41 900 Erica Socha 00:18:35.0Edgar 9:17 min/m9 >7
42 100 Ella Piskow 00:18:49.1Neillsville 9:24 min/m4 30
43 783 Hannah Loucks 00:18:54.6Columbus Catholic 9:27 min/m2 <5
44 95 Mindy Dix 00:19:02.9Neillsville 9:31 min/m5 31
45 97 Mckayla Johansson 00:20:05.7Neillsville 10:02 min/m6 32
46 172 Chloe Kerschner 00:20:10.3Westfield 10:05 min/m10 >7
47 57 Jayden Borth 00:20:32.3Mosinee 10:16 min/m8 >7
48 96 Charlotte Hanna 00:20:39.9Neillsville 10:19 min/m7 33
49 92 Addison Anderson 00:21:00.5Neillsville 10:30 min/m8 >7
50 171 Morgan Ellis 00:21:01.3Westfield 10:30 min/m11 >7
51 94 Sella Anderson 00:21:13.3Neillsville 10:36 min/m9 >7
52 176 Alexia Kutina 00:21:29.7Westfield 10:44 min/m12 >7
53 98 Zaria Johnson 00:22:17.5Neillsville 11:08 min/m10 >7
54 116 Ashlyn Varney 00:22:20.7Owen-Withee 11:10 min/m3 <5
55 138 Kathryn Klamrowski 00:22:34.5Pittsville 11:17 min/m2 <5
56 61 Anna Linley 00:22:53.7Mosinee 11:26 min/m9 >7
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
October 1, 2019 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:08:14Team Time

1 6 33 Kolton Cherek 12:57.7 5
2 7 49 Chase Pemble 12:58.3 6
3 12 54 Cooper Zastrow 13:22.7 7
4 21 43 Spencer Lemke 14:19.5 15
5 24 42 Nathan Kohnert 14:35.4 17
6 25 40 Jack Hohenstein 14:36.4 18
7 28 44 Isaac Lewens 14:45.5 21
8 30 35 Ethan Cihlar 14:58.0 >7
9 32 37 Isaac Grabow 15:01.7 >7
10 35 46 Garrison Miller 15:17.8 >7
11 42 38 Kaemyn Heritage 15:26.4 >7
12 44 48 Dakota Olson 15:29.2 >7
13 47 47 Jackson Nyman 16:04.5 >7
14 50 53 Mason Wood 16:23.1 >7
15 52 41 Oliver Janssen 16:49.0 >7
16 53 30 Ben Backman 16:58.2 >7
17 55 34 Gavin Chimel 17:11.4 >7
18 56 50 Mason Pompo 17:21.2 >7
19 58 39 Bruce Hintz 18:10.9 >7
20 60 45 Cale Maahs 18:25.7 >7
21 62 32 Aydin Borgh 18:33.3 >7
22 66 31 Austen Bond 18:58.0 >7
23 72 51 Michael Reed 20:45.5 >7
24 75 36 Dakota Frederick 21:46.8 >7
25 78 52 Emmett Solinsky 23:28.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
01:08:08Team Time

1 2 159 Keegan Hockerman 11:51.2 1
2 13 167 Ethan Stolpa 13:39.5 8
3 15 160 Hugo Johnson 13:42.4 9
4 19 158 Owen Hendee 14:12.5 13
5 27 163 Robbie Moody 14:41.7 20
6 29 157 Ben Halverson 14:57.1 22
7 34 161 Boyan Krastev 15:15.7 24
8 37 154 Matthew Alcorta 15:21.7 >7
9 46 165 Hunter Peschel 15:47.9 >7
10 49 156 Miles Groskreutz 16:21.6 >7
11 65 166 Zein Sanchez 18:46.7 >7
12 69 155 Landan Escoto 19:47.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:09:40Team Time

1 3 781 Isaac Scheer 12:31.3 2
2 4 780 Nathen Nemitz 12:43.9 3
3 18 778 Emerson Dejarlais 14:01.3 12
4 31 779 Drew Lang 14:59.1 23
5 39 782 James Wojcik 15:23.7 26

Team name:
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
01:13:15Team Time

1 16 91 Chase Uptergrove 13:54.2 10
2 17 83 William Drinka 13:54.6 11
3 26 89 Hunter Schultz 14:37.5 19
4 36 500 Kalan Hamm 15:20.2 25
5 43 84 Wyatt Hanna 15:28.0 29
6 51 90 Kaiden Strey 16:44.8 31
7 54 85 Cody Hart 17:10.9 32
8 68 86 Tucker Johnson 19:23.7 >7
9 76 82 John Anderson 22:23.3 >7
10 77 87 Mark Jorgenson 22:47.9 >7
11 79 81 Claiton Anderson 23:56.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:17:31Team Time

1 20 187 Cherney Sawyer 14:15.7 14
2 23 190 Seevers Trevin 14:32.2 16
3 40 191 Willfahrt Ben 15:24.1 27
4 41 184 Binder James 15:24.2 28
5 57 189 Salzwedel Phillip 17:54.5 33
6 59 183 Becker Frank 18:23.9 34
7 61 185 Braunsky Brody 18:30.6 35
8 63 182 Anderson Julian 18:38.0 >7
9 71 188 Richardson Colten 20:05.3 >7
10 73 186 Burgess Christopher 21:00.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:26:17Team Time

1 5 889 Cree Defoe 12:48.5 4
2 45 888 Wyitt Christiansen 15:31.0 30
3 64 892 Lemmer Mason 18:40.0 36
4 67 890 Ethan Hoernke 19:16.0 37
5 70 891 Wade Kohel 20:00.6 38

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 994 Connor Genteman 11:45.4 <5
2 8 996 Jack Raese 13:01.3 <5
3 22 993 Payten Ellis 14:22.5 <5
4 33 995 Lucas Nielsen 15:06.3 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
Team Time

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 113 Colton Paczkowski 13:10.5 <5
2 38 112 Vincent Henke 15:23.3 <5
3 74 110 Jayden Etterly 21:44.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 10 135 Derek Grossman 13:13.3 <5
2 11 133 Ezra Fiala 13:20.0 <5
3 14 134 Logan Foemmel 13:39.8 <5
4 48 136 Peyton Leigh 16:10.6 <5
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Edgar Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
October 1, 2019 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
01:09:36Team Time

1 1 179 Haddie Showen 12:41.1 1
2 2 173 Kaylee Kind 12:56.7 2
3 6 175 Saydee Kohnke 14:25.5 6
4 7 181 Madalyn Warzynski 14:34.0 7
5 9 170 Leah Coenen 14:57.5 8
6 16 169 Haile Berrera 15:30.9 14
7 21 174 Ari Klitzke 16:08.0 17
8 37 178 Ella Shillinglaw 17:47.8 >7
9 38 177 Isabell Nelson 17:57.3 >7
10 46 172 Chloe Kerschner 20:10.3 >7
11 50 171 Morgan Ellis 21:01.3 >7
12 52 176 Alexia Kutina 21:29.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:15:06Team Time

1 3 56 Jena Bartnik 13:34.0 3
2 5 64 Madelyn Wayerski 14:03.9 5
3 10 60 Hallie Kramer 14:57.7 9
4 23 59 Briley Kaczor 16:13.5 19
5 24 63 Vanessa Solinsky 16:16.3 20
6 27 62 Isabelle Olson 16:40.3 22
7 39 65 Miley Wayerski 18:18.2 29
8 47 57 Jayden Borth 20:32.3 >7
9 56 61 Anna Linley 22:53.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:15:29Team Time

1 4 193 Brunton Katey 13:37.7 4
2 12 196 Schulte Hope 15:03.7 10
3 14 194 Raab Ava 15:18.1 12
4 15 195 Raab Keira 15:18.1 13
5 22 192 Anderson Kylie 16:10.6 18

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:21:47Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:21:47Team Time

1 13 973 Rebecca Werner 15:05.0 11
2 19 896 Amelia Gajewski 15:51.5 16
3 26 894 Valerie Czech 16:39.1 21
4 29 893 Aubrey Behling 17:03.3 23
5 31 899 Dailyn Schmitt 17:07.9 24
6 32 972 Addison Trawicki 17:09.0 25
7 33 971 Jade Tarter 17:18.8 26
8 34 898 Kendra Mucha 17:26.7 >7
9 41 900 Erica Socha 18:35.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
01:28:42Team Time

1 17 93 Esme Anderson 15:47.5 15
2 35 101 Abby Schoessow 17:30.0 27
3 36 99 Chloe Kayhart 17:31.7 28
4 42 100 Ella Piskow 18:49.1 30
5 44 95 Mindy Dix 19:02.9 31
6 45 97 Mckayla Johansson 20:05.7 32
7 48 96 Charlotte Hanna 20:39.9 33
8 49 92 Addison Anderson 21:00.5 >7
9 51 94 Sella Anderson 21:13.3 >7
10 53 98 Zaria Johnson 22:17.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 28 784 Charlotte Schiferl 16:54.5 <5
2 43 783 Hannah Loucks 18:54.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 997 Addison Davison 14:39.1 <5
2 18 1000 Ella Rand 15:51.3 <5
3 20 998 Bailey Eckes 16:02.3 <5
4 25 999 Alexis Meyer 16:33.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
Team Time

1 11 114 Addie Hatlestad 15:03.3 <5
2 40 115 Alanna Hubbard 18:27.4 <5
3 54 116 Ashlyn Varney 22:20.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 30 139 Kennedy Parkison 17:05.7 <5
2 55 138 Kathryn Klamrowski 22:34.5 <5
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